
 

 

Amanda Teugeman, Administrator x3106 

Megan Lovejoy, Administrator in Training x 3049 

Lyly Delles, Director of Nursing x3535 

Sally Radell, Assistant Director of Nursing x3536 

Shannon O’Malley, Rehab Manager x3009 

William Maybeck, Director of Facilities x3054 

 

 

 

 

2 North  
Janelle Stratton, Interim Nurse Manager x3201 
jstratton@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Veronica Echols, Clinical Coordinator x 3211 
vechols@episcopalseniorlife.org  
 
Elaine Hess, Social Worker x3209     
ehess@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Tameka Primm, Unit Secretary x3202  
tprimm@episcopalseniorlife.org    
 
Lauren Teugeman, Dietician x3510 
lteugeman@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Helene Stark, Recreation x3155 
hstark@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

 
 

South Hall 1/Rehab 
Amy Huynh, Nurse Manager x3143 
ahuynh@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Amy Boehmer, Social Worker x3109  
aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Cami Roberts, Unit Secretary x3141  
croberts@episcopalseniorlife.org  

Meghan Moholland, Dietician x3509 
mmohlland@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

 
 
 

South Hall 2  
Penelope Stabler, Nurse Manager x3203 
pstabler@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Patti Glover, Clinical Coordinator x3035    
glover@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org  
 
Amy Boehmer, Social Worker x3109 
aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Angela Stephens, Unit Secretary x3241     
astephens@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Lauren Teugeman, Dietician x3510 
lteugeman@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Chara Potter, Recreation x3137 
cpotter@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 

 

3 North  
 
Robin Sanders, Nurse Manager x3301 
rsanders@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Elaine Hess, Social Worker x3209 
ehess@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Tanora Brooks, Unit Secretary x3302 
tbrooks@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Meghan Moholland, Dietary x3509 
mmoholland@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Holly Saad, Recreation x3155 
hsaad@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

Interdisciplinary Teams 
585.546.8439 

4 North 
Janelle Stratton, Nurse Manager x3401 
jstratton@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Elaine Hess, Social Worker x3209     
ehess@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Unit Secretary, Estrella Diaz x3402 
ediaz@episcopalseniorlife.org 
 
Lauren Teugeman, Dietician x3510 
lteugeman@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Anitra Kelly, Recreation x3137 
akelly@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
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